September 23, 2
Fe







ries 1 / 24
September 23, 2024 rev 3 Specifications – i1C Series 2 / 24
Ordering Information:
Product
Identifier
Package
Size
Platform
Input
Voltage
Output
Current
Units
Main
Output
Voltage
# of
Outputs
Feature Set
RoHS
indicator
i 1 C 2W 010 A 050 V - 001 - R
TDK
Lambda
1in x 1in i1C
2W - 9V to 36V
4W - 18V to 75V
48 – 40V to 65V
010 – 10A
Amps
050 - 5V
120 – 12V
Single
See option
table
R=RoHS
Compliant
Option Table:
Feature Set
Positive Logic
On/Off
Negative Logic
On/Off
Output
Voltage
Trim Pin
0.145”
Pin Length
(Default)
0.220”
Pin Length
-000 YES - YES YES -
-001 - YES YES YES -
-004 YES - YES - YES
-005 - YES YES - YES
Product Offering:
Product Code Input Voltage (V) Output Voltage (V) Output Current (A)